
Activities

Activities

Tuesday (Tusiti)Tuesday (Tusiti)
Time
 

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.30AM

1.00PM

2.00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

DUSK

Fish Feeding

Traditional Wooden Drum Beating Demo

Pool Aerobics

Crowne Plaza Olympics

Marcopolo

Coconut Tunnel

FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)

Torch Lighting

WHAT tO   BRING VENUE

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

 

BEACH FRONT

LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA

POOL SIDE

POOL SIDE/BEACH FRONT

LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA

BEACH FRONT

KIDS CLUB

POOL SIDE

activities

MONDAY (Moniti)MONDAY (Moniti)
WHAT  TO  BRING VENUE

hat/sunSCREEN

pen & paper

hat/sunSCREEN

hat/sunSCREEN

hat/sunSCREEN

activitiesTime
 

Beachfront

lobby kids club area

Poolside

beachfront

Beachfront

KIDS CLUB

Poolside

Fish  Feeding

Fijian  History/Myths/Legends 

Pool  Aerobics

egg throwing

water relay

FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)

Torch  Lighting

10:00am
 
10:30am
 
11:30am
 
2:00pm
 
3:00pm

4.00pm - 5:00PM
 
DUSK
 

Fish Feeding

TIE  DYE (PAID)

Pool Aerobics

Water Balloon Catch & Throw

Palm Weaving using coconut leaf to weave

FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)

Torch Lighting

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

POOL SIDE

BEACHFRONT

LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA

KIDS CLUB

POOL SIDE

10.00AM

10.15AM

11.30AM

2:00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

DUSK

Time WHAT TO  BRING VENUEactivities

WEDNESDAY (Vukelulu)WEDNESDAY (Vukelulu)

7.00AM - 8.00AM YOGA Beachfront lawn

POOLSIDEPOOLSIDE activitiesactivities



TIE DIE - FJD30 PER PERSON (WEDNESDAY)
FIJIAN MEKE CLASS - FJD20 PER PERSON (MONDAY - FRIDAY)
FIJIAN EXPERIENCE - FJD50 PER PERSON (SATURDAY)

Shoes must be worn at all times.
For more information, please reach out to our activities team at the poolside

Time WHAT TO  BRING VENUEactivities

Sunday (Sigatabu)Sunday (Sigatabu)

Fish Feeding

Learn how to speak Fijian

POOL AEROBICS

treasure hunt

KAVA TASTING

BEACH VOLLEYBALL

TORCH LIGHTING

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

POOL SIDE

BEACHFRONT

LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA

BEACHFRONT

POOL SIDE

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.30AM

2.00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

DUSK

Fish Feeding

EGG RACE

POOL AEROBICS

SACK RACE

MUSICAL CHAIRS

FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)

TORCH LIGHTING

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNCREEN

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

POOL SIDE

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

KIDS CLUB

POOL SIDE

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.30AM

2.00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

DUSK

Time WHAT TO  BRING VENUEactivities

Friday (Vakaraubuka)Friday (Vakaraubuka)

7.00AM - 8.00AM YOGA Beachfront lawn

Time 
WHAT TO  BRING VENUEactivities

Saturday (Vakarauwai)Saturday (Vakarauwai)

Fish Feeding

EGG RACE

POOL AEROBICS

TUG OF WAR

FIJIAN EXPERIENCE (PAID)

TORCH LIGHTING
POLYNESIAN FIRE SHOW/SPECIAL MEKE BY
GUESTS/DANCE

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNSCREEN

HAT/SUNCREEN

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

POOL SIDE

BEACHFRONT

BEACHFRONT

POOLSIDE

POOL SIDE

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.30AM

2.00PM

3.00PM - 5:00PM

DUSK

6:30PM

Thursday (Lotulevu)Thursday (Lotulevu)
Time 

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.30AM

2.00PM

3.00PM

4.00PM

DUSK

Fish Feeding

Myths & Legend of Fiji

Pool Aerobics

WATERMELON BASHING

Bone stealing game

FIJIAN MEKE CLASS

Torch Lighting

WHAT TO  BRING VENUE

HAT/SUNsCREEN

HAT/SUNsCREEN

HAT/SUNsCREEN

HAT/SUNsCREEN

HAT/SUNsCREEN

BEACH FRONT

LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA

POOL SIDE

BEACH FRONT

BEACH FRONT

KIDS CLUB

POOLSIDE

activities
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