

POOLSIDE ACTIVITIES

MONDAY (MONUTU)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
10:00AM	FISH FEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10:30AM	FIJIAN HISTORY/MYTHS/LEGENDS	PEN&PAPER	LOBBY KIDS CLUB AREA
11:30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOLSIDE
2:00PM	EGG THROWING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3:00PM	WATERRELAY	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
4.00PM-5:00PM	FIJIANMEKE CLASS (PAID)		KIDSCLUB
DUSK	TORCH LIGHTING		POOLSIDE

TUESDAY (TUSITI)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHATTO BRING	VENUE
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.30AM	TRADITIONAL WOODEN DRUM BEATING DEMO	HAT/SUNSCREEN	LOBBY INKIDS CLUB AREA
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOLSIDE
1.00PM	CROWNEPLAZA OLYMPICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOL SIDE/BEACHFRONT
2.00PM	MARCOPOLO	HAT/SUNSCREEN	LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA
3.00PM	COCONUT TUNNEL	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
4.00PM	FIJIANMEKE CLASS (PAID)		KIDSCLUB
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOL SIDE

WEDNESDAY (VUKELULU)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
7.00AM-8.00AM	YOGA		BEACHFRONTLAWN
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.15AM	TIE DYE (PAID)	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS		POOL SIDE
2:00PM	WATERBALLOONCATCH&THROW	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3.00PM	PALM WEAVING USING COCONUT LEAF TO WEAVE	HAT/SUNSCREEN	LOBBY INKIDS CLUB AREA
4.00PM	FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)		KIDSCLUB
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOL SIDE

THURSDAY (LOTULEYU)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.30AM	MYTHS&LEGEND OF FIJI	HAT/SUNSCREEN	LOBBY IN KIDS CLUB AREA
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOL SIDE
2.00PM	WATERMELON BASHING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3.00PM	BONE STEALING GAME	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
4.00PM	FIJIANMEKECLASS		KIDS CLUB
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOLSIDE

FRIDAY (VAKARAUBUKA)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
7.00AM-8.00AM	YOGA		BEACHFRONTLAWN
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.30AM	EGGRACE	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOL SIDE
2.00PM	SACKRACE	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3.00PM	MUSICAL CHAIRS	HAT/SUNCREEN	BEACHFRONT
4.00PM	FIJIAN MEKE CLASS (PAID)		KIDS CLUB
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOL SIDE

SATURDAY (VAKARAUWAI)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.30AM	EGGRACE	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOL SIDE
2.00PM	TUG OF WAR	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3.00PM-5:00PM	FIJIANEXPERIENCE (PAID)	HAT/SUNCREEN	BEACHFRONT
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOLSIDE
6:30PM	POLYNESIANFIRE SHOW/SPECIAL MEKE BY GUESTS/DANCE		POOL SIDE

SUNDAY (SIGATABU)

TIME	ACTIVITIES	WHAT TO BRING	VENUE
10.00AM	FISHFEEDING	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
10.30AM	LEARN HOW TO SPEAK FIJIAN	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
11.30AM	POOL AEROBICS	HAT/SUNSCREEN	POOL SIDE
2.00PM	TREASUREHUNT	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
3.00PM	KAVATASTING		LOBBY INKIDS CLUB AREA
4.00PM	BEACHVOLLEYBALL	HAT/SUNSCREEN	BEACHFRONT
DUSK	TORCHLIGHTING		POOL SIDE

TIE DIE - FJD30 PER PERSON (WEDNESDAY)
FIJIAN MEKE CLASS - FJD20 PER PERSON (MONDAY - FRIDAY)
FIJIAN EXPERIENCE - FJD50 PER PERSON (SATURDAY)

- · Shoes must be worn at all times.
- For more information, please reach out to our activities team at the poolside